
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2001140Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201140 - T SMILEY - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 amFELHORN RD N & ROSLYN DR W

 2 7:24 amBILOXI AVE & DOBY CT (TURN AROUND AT END OF DOBY CT)

 3 7:28 amFELHORN RD E & ROSLYN DR S

 4 7:29 amLEFLORE DR & NARBONA DR

 5 7:30 amAARON DR S & LOWERY LN

 6 7:32 amAARON DR S & GALENA DR

 7 7:34 amFONTAINE DR & W WARINGWOOD DR

 8 7:40 amJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 9 7:50 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2005110Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2005110 -M MANNING - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am1040 MIDDLE RING RD

 2 7:21 amATHEY RD & ATHEY CT

 3 7:22 amSKIPPER DR & BEST DR

 4 7:28 am6850 ANDERS DR

 5 7:30 amCODY RD N & VICTOR RD

 6 7:32 amCODY RD N & GURLEY RD

 7 7:40 amJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 8 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 2 - 2005110 - M MANNING - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM  - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 2 3:30 pm1040 MIDDLE RING RD

 3 3:35 pmATHEY RD & ATHEY CT

 4 3:36 pmSKIPPER DR & BEST DR

 5 3:42 pm6850 ANDERS DR

 6 3:44 pmCODY RD & VICTOR RD

 7 3:46 pmCODY RD & GURLEY RD

 8 4:03 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200596Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200596 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amDRUID DR S & DRUID DR

 2 7:12 amDRUID DR & MARIETTA DR N

 3 7:15 amDRUID DR & GARLAND ST N

 4 7:17 amFOREST DALE DR & OAKHURST AVE

 5 7:20 amDAVID LANGAN DR E & ZEIGLER BLVD

 6 7:23 amARDELL DR & IMPERIAL DR

 7 7:25 amARDELL DR & KENSINGTON DR

 8 7:26 amKENSINGTON DR & ZEIGLER BLVD

 9 7:27 amSAWADA DR & OVERLOOK RD

 10 7:28 am1311 FOREST RIDGE RD W

 11 7:29 am1322 FOREST RIDGE RD E

 12 7:30 am5520 OVERLOOK RD

 13 7:32 amMORLEE DR E & RENN ST

 14 7:35 amMORLEE DR W & RENN ST

 15 7:37 amRODERICK RD & OVERLOOK RD

 16 7:50 amJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 17 8:15 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY SITE

ZONE 2 - 200596 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 2 3:20 pmARDELL DR & IMPERIAL DR

 3 3:21 pmARDELL DR & KENSINGTON DR

 4 3:25 pmDAVID LANGAN DR E & ZEIGLER BLVD

 5 3:28 pmDRUID DR S & DRUID DR

 6 3:30 pmDRUID DR & MARIETTA DR N

 7 3:31 pmFOREST DALE DR & OAKHURST AVE

 8 3:34 pmDRUID DR & GARLAND ST N

 9 3:35 pmRODERICK RD & OVERLOOK RD

 10 3:37 pm5520 OVERLOOK RD

 11 3:38 pmMORLEE DR E & RENN ST

 12 3:41 pmMORLEE DR W & RENN ST

 13 3:43 pm1322 FOREST RIDGE RD E

 14 3:45 pm1311 FOREST RIDGE RD W

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 15 3:47 pmSAWADA DR & OVERLOOK RD

 16 3:55 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201140Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201140 - T SMILEY- FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 2 3:09 pmFELHORN RD N & ROSLYN DR W

 3 3:11 pmBILOXI AVE & DOBY CT (TURN AROUND AT THE END OF DOBY 

CT)

 4 3:15 pmFELHORN RD E & ROSLYN DR S

 5 3:16 pmLEFLORE DR & NARBONA DR

 6 3:17 pmAARON DR S & LOWERY LN

 7 3:18 pmAARON DR S & GALENA DR

 8 3:20 pmFONTAINE DR & W WARINGWOOD DR

 9 3:30 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201423Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201423 - S MALONE - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:18 amFORESTWOOD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD

 2 7:20 amZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN CIR

 3 7:22 amZEIGLER BLVD & ADRIAN LN

 4 7:24 amSERVICE RD & ANDERS DR

 5 7:26 amGREENWAY DR E & CARNEGIE ST

 6 7:28 amGREENWAY DR E & GREENVILLE DR

 7 7:30 amGREENWAY DR W & BOWIE DR

 8 7:32 amGREENWAY DR W & ORANGEBURG DR S

 9 7:34 amPORTSMOUTH DR & ORANGEBURG DR W

 10 7:36 am6725 ZEIGLER BLVD @ PARK LANE APTS

 11 7:38 am6655 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CREEKSIDE APTS

 12 7:45 amJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 13 8:10 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201423 - S MALONE - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 2 3:20 pmFORESTWOOD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD

 3 3:22 pmZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN DR

 4 3:24 pmZEIGLER BLVD & ADRIAN LN

 5 3:26 pmSERVICE RD & ANDERS DR

 6 3:28 pmGREENWAY DR E & CARNEGIE ST

 7 3:30 pmGREENWAY DR E & GREENVILLE DR

 8 3:32 pmGREENWAY DR W & BOWIE DR

 9 3:33 pmGREENWAY DR W & ORANGEBURG DR S

 10 3:35 pmPORTSMOUTH DR & ORANGEBURG DR W

 11 3:37 pm6725 ZEIGLER BLVD @ PARK LANE APTS

 12 3:39 pm6655 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CREEKSIDE APTS

 13 4:00 pmHALLS MILLS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201644Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201644 - S NELSON - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amBLOUNT HIGH SCHOOL

 2 7:22 amJAMES ST & BARKER DR W

 3 7:25 amSKIPPER DR & VALDEZ DR

 4 7:30 amJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

ZONE 2 - 201644 - S NELSON - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmJOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0400)

 2 3:25 pmJAMES ST & BARKER DR W

 3 3:30 pmSKIPPER DR & VALDEZ DR

 4 3:50 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


